

278:- STATE SCHEME (NABARD)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of road:- Approach Road Rcc Culvert from - DND -
Baskatti to Amata.

~~DARBHANGA~~ DIVISION-1

~~BATHERI~~ SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No:- 4289

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Cont:- Approach Road

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Approach Road for RCC				
	Culvert from PWD				
	Baskatti to Anita				
N/A:-	Anupam Kumari				
	Add. Ward No-13, Gramen				
	road narsar, Boudhuli				
	Aurang, Usri, Sakhang,				
	Bitan - 84105.				
Agreement No	-33 (NABARD) SBD 2024-25				
	(STATE SCHEMES)				

Agreement value:- 36,33,304.00
 Rate - 22.26%. Below from BOQ.
 Date of start - 17.10.2024.
 Date of completion - 18.07.2025
 Date of measurement:- 20.04.2025.

Item (01/01) Setting out pillars
 ————— 1 Nos.
 Item (02/02) clearing & grubbing
 Road Land (By Manual
 means) including uprooting
 wild vegetation, grass,
 bushes, shrubs, saplings
 and tree of girth - ..

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15.000 M @ 14957.117/M					= 224807.00
9400 (25/25) plastering with CM (1:1:4)					
15MM thick on brick--					
work -- E/I					
vide TMB. P-					
30.520 M ² @ 251.54/M ²					= 7677.00
9400 (26/26) painting on concrete/					
steel surface with epox					
painting two coats up					
cluding -- E/I					
vide TMB P-					
30.520 M ² @ 137.840/M ²					= 4207.00

Add GST @ 18% (+)					= 644999.00
Add LC @ 01% (+)					= 35830.00
Add SF @ 10% (+)					= 61862.00
Total = 4325090.00					
Less 22.26% below as contract (-)					= 962899.00
Subtotal = 3362791.00					

Limited Rs 6,59,455					
10-07-25 J.E. 25/07/25 25/07/25 25/07/25 25/07/25					
Allotment Received Rs 6,59,455. --					
vide letter no-23 dt 01.07.2025					

Continuation

Including G.S.T -- Rs 6,59,455 --
Excluding G.S.T -- Rs 5,58,860 --